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FABULOUS 
FAMILYChristmas In a Box

Roast Free Range Turkey breast, prune 
and apricot stuffed

• Roast Scotch fillet of beef, with garlic, 
thyme and mustard rub

‘All boxes will be packaged with ice and
 re-heating instructions provided’

Buckwheat and farah salad with dates, 
pomegranate and tahini dressing

• Beetroot feta and mandarin salad 
topped with crispy pistachios

Heirloom carrots, dukkah, pomegranate

• Caramelized pumpkin, roasted baby 
onions, sage

• Duck Fat Potatoes

 Blackforest Chocolate Log Cake

$299 PER BOX
BOX DESIGNED FOR 4-6 

MAINS

SALADS

VEGETABLES

DESSERT



Roasted free range Turkey
Breast - Stuffed with prune
and apricot stuffing - 5 - 7kg

Porchetta - 3-4kg - Birchley 
Premium Pork Belly. An 
Italian classic and great for 
Christmas Day!

Boutique butcher of
Melbourne, glazed whole
ham - serves 15 - 20 people

Boutique butcher of
Melbourne, glazed half
ham - serves 10 - 15 people

Free range whole eye fillet of 
beef.Approx 3kg

$85.00

$75.00$269.00

$89.00 $85.00

TURKEY BREAST

PORCHETTA ROASTGLAZED WHOLE HAM

HALF GLAZED HAM WHOLE EYE FILLET

HAVE A BIG FAMILY AND
WANT MORE BOXES?

SAVE $100 AND GET 2 
BOXES FOR $498

ADD 
ONS



HAVE A BIG FAMILY AND
WANT MORE BOXES?
SAVE $100 AND GET 2 

BOXES FOR $498

Christmas stuffing sausage
rolls
Roast duck, rhubarb and
orange tarts
Prawn cocktail mini buns
Sticky summer ale and
honey drumettes

$28.00

$49.00

$49.00

$119.00

$59.00

CHRISTMAS CANAPE
BOX 8 CANAPES

COCKTAIL XMAS 
MINCE TARTS - 24 PIECE

TRUFFLE MUSTARD - 
300GM

GRAZING BOARD IN A 
BOX FOR 2 W FULL
BOTTLE SPARKLING

CHRISTMAS PUDDING

ADD 
ONS



MIXED SELECTION OF 
MELBOURNE CRAFT BEERS

INDIVIDUAL BOTTLES OF WINE

CHRISTMAS COCKTAIL

DELIVERY OF BOXES ON 24TH DECEMBER OR PICK UP FROM
FABULOUS CATERING HQ IN COLLINGWOOD

VIC BRANCH ONLY - DELIVERY PRICE ADDITIONAL
ALL PRICES ARE EX GST

•	 Moon Dog Lager

•	 Moon Dog Old Mate

•	 Sample Lager

•	 Bridge Road Bling IPA	

•	 Mcpherson Sparkling

•	 Chandon Sparkling Brut

•	 Aquilani Pinot Grigio

•	 Blue Pyrenees Bone Dry Rose

•	 Tahbilk Shiraz

•	 3 Mixed Pack

•	 Individual - 250 ML

•	 Apple Elf Martini

•	 White Snow Colada

•	 Rudolf ’s Red Nose Margarita

$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00

$13.00

$39.00

$30.00

$14.95

$19.00
$21.00
$21.00

DRINKS

fabulouscatering fabulouscateringwww.fabulouscatering.com.


